R UNIVERSITY PRESS & ASSESSMENT

Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring

@ Price lists 2023-2024

Early Years Secondary
& Primary & Post 16
Per
student
ASPECTS £9.50 MidYIS & Yellis
BASEline £6.60 Per Product Fee £150
BASE Progress £13.10 [-100 students £10.50
BASE Inspection Ready £15.00 IOI-175 students £8.00
Cambridge Primary Insight Core £950 76+ students £5.50
Cambridge Primary Insight Plus £14.50 ALIS
Product Fee £200
CEM Select
[-60 students £8.50
CEM Select Registration Fee £371
61-120 students £5.50
CEM Select
per student price 121+ students £3.75
[-120 students £17.30
121-330 students £13.90
33I+ students £9.20

For full terms and conditions, including withdrawal fees, please see https:/www.cem.org/gdpr



QP UNIVERSITY PRESS & ASSESSMENT

Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring

Price List

® Early Years & Primary oo

ASPECTS £9.50
BASEline £6.60
BASE Progress £13.10
BASE Inspection Ready £1500
Cambridge Primary Insight Core £950
Cambridge Primary Insight Plus £14.50

For full terms and conditions, including withdrawal fees, please see https:/www.cem.org/gdpr



QP UNIVERSITY PRESS & ASSESSMENT

Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring

@ Secondary & Post 16 o0

Per student

MidYIS & Yellis

Per Product Fee £150

[-100 students £10.50
[OI-175 students £8.00
[76+ students £5.50
ALIS

Product Fee £200
[-60 students £8.50
61-120 students £5.50
121+ students £375

For full terms and conditions, including withdrawal fees, please see https:/www.cem.org/gdpr



QP UNIVERSITY PRESS & ASSESSMENT

Centre for Evaluation & Monitoring

A CEM Select o520

CEM Select Registration Fee £371
CEM Select Per
per student price student
[-120 students £17.30
121-330 students £13.90
33+ students £9.20

For full terms and conditions, including withdrawal fees, please see https:/www.cem.org/gdpr



